
MATRÍCULA NOMBRE CONCEPTO ACTIVIDAD PERIODO IMPORTE
FECHA DE 

PAGO
A09397 SILVIA CASTRO DOMINGUEZ COMPL.MENS NAT.FAM 11 $0.02 03/11/2014
A01303 ANGEL GAEL ROMERO G SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A01329 ALFREDO ROMERO CARRERA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A01337 ANDREA MASSIEL ROMERO G SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A01410 ERIC ALEXIS GARCIA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A01428 RAUL GARCIA CASTILLO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A02434 MARCELA RUIZ CASTRO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A04539 YAN LUNA JUAREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A04547 LOGAN LUNA JUAREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A09397 SILVIA CASTRO DOMINGUEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A11054 JOSE LUIS PEÑA LINAREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A12367 RODRIGUEZ APANGO KARLA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
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A12367 RODRIGUEZ APANGO KARLA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A12375 CARRILLO RODRIGUEZ DAVID SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 03/11/2014
A11260 VALERIA MENDEZ BUENDIA REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $78.37 03/11/2014
A12367 RODRIGUEZ APANGO KARLA INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 03/11/2014
A12375 CARRILLO RODRIGUEZ DAVID INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 03/11/2014
A00669 LAURA A. VAZQUEZ CASTELLANOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A00677 JORGE RODRIGUEZ APORTELA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A00685 ALESSANDRA RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A01303 ANGEL GAEL ROMERO G MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A01329 ALFREDO ROMERO CARRERA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A01337 ANDREA MASSIEL ROMERO G MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A12367 RODRIGUEZ APANGO KARLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A12375 CARRILLO RODRIGUEZ DAVID MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 03/11/2014
A09397 SILVIA CASTRO DOMINGUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A01410 ERIC ALEXIS GARCIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A01428 RAUL GARCIA CASTILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A02434 MARCELA RUIZ CASTRO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A04539 YAN LUNA JUAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A04547 LOGAN LUNA JUAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A05381 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ RAMIREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A11054 JOSE LUIS PEÑA LINAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A11260 VALERIA MENDEZ BUENDIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A11278 MENDEZ BUENDIA MISAEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 03/11/2014
A01915 ANGEL PEREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 03/11/2014
A03648 ALINE MICHEL GRANILLO VAZQUEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A05601 RENATA LUCIA HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A08514 CORONA BONILLA JUAN CARLOS SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A08928 A. MANUEL VILLEGAS MORALES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11096 ARENAS ROJAS MARIA LUISA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11716 DOMINGUEZ QUINTANA VALERIA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11724 SEBASTIAN DOMINGUEZ QUINTANA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11732 DOMINGUEZ GAONA MARTIN SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11849 LYDIA SOPHIA GOMEZ ALTAMIRANO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11971 GABRIEL CORPUS MENESES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12128 QUINTANA VERGARA MA INES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12284 GONZALEZ ZEPEDA JOSE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12292 CRUZ OLEA MARTHA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12300 PEÑA CAMACHO HIRAM SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12342 MIRIAM GABRIELA MONEDA DOLORESSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12359 HERNANDEZ MONEDA OMAR SEGURO NAT.BB/PP 11 $20.00 04/11/2014A12359 SEGURO $20.00 04/11/2014
A12417 LAURA JIMENEZ VALDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12425 LUNA JIMENEZ DAVID SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A12474 DANIEL ARTURO MARTINEZ GALINDOSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 04/11/2014
A11948 GUERRERO JIMENEZ JAIRO COMPL.INSCR. NAT.LIBRE 11 $50.00 04/11/2014
A11971 GABRIEL CORPUS MENESES INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12284 GONZALEZ ZEPEDA JOSE INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12292 CRUZ OLEA MARTHA INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12300 PEÑA CAMACHO HIRAM INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12417 LAURA JIMENEZ VALDEZ INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12425 LUNA JIMENEZ DAVID INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12474 DANIEL ARTURO MARTINEZ GALINDOINSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A12359 HERNANDEZ MONEDA OMAR INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 04/11/2014
A12342 MIRIAM GABRIELA MONEDA DOLORESINSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $166.76 04/11/2014
A03002 MARTINEZ SANCHEZ RAFAEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A05601 RENATA LUCIA HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A07979 TAMARIZ CALDERON MARIELA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A10551 GUTIERRES RAMOS MARCELA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A10569 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ ALEYDA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A10577 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ RENE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A10585 RODRIGUEZ RAMIREZ MARLEY CLARMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A11096 ARENAS ROJAS MARIA LUISA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A11716 DOMINGUEZ QUINTANA VALERIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A11724 SEBASTIAN DOMINGUEZ QUINTANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A11732 DOMINGUEZ GAONA MARTIN MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A12078 COYOTL JIMENEZ YESENIA R MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A12128 QUINTANA VERGARA MA INES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A12417 LAURA JIMENEZ VALDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 04/11/2014
A03648 ALINE MICHEL GRANILLO VAZQUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 04/11/2014
A01345 LEONARDO BAUTISTA NIÑO MENSUALIDAD NAT.LIBRE 11 $360.52 04/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A01345 LEONARDO BAUTISTA NIÑO MENSUALIDAD NAT.LIBRE 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A04802 MA. DE LOS ANGELES DIAZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.LIBRE 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A06124 JUAN CARLOS CARBAJAL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A08514 CORONA BONILLA JUAN CARLOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A08928 A. MANUEL VILLEGAS MORALES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A09207 MACHORRO VAZQUEZ JORGE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A09215 MACHORRO VAZQUEZ JOSE ADRIANMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A10015 BLANCA GABRIELA GUIZAR HDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A10023 MA. FERNANDA GUIZAR HDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A11849 LYDIA SOPHIA GOMEZ ALTAMIRANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A11864 MARISOL JIMENEZ ANAYA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A11948 GUERRERO JIMENEZ JAIRO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A11930 GUERRERO JIEMENEZ ORLANDO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A11971 GABRIEL CORPUS MENESES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A12284 GONZALEZ ZEPEDA JOSE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A12292 CRUZ OLEA MARTHA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A12300 PEÑA CAMACHO HIRAM MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A12425 LUNA JIMENEZ DAVID MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A12474 DANIEL ARTURO MARTINEZ GALINDOMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 04/11/2014
A02228 DULCE AHLY HERNANDEZ SALDAÑA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $361.00 04/11/2014
A03572 ALISSON CASTELLANOS CERVANTEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.84 04/11/2014A03572 ALISSON CASTELLANOS CERVANTEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.84 04/11/2014
A03028 MARTINEZ TAMARIZ ERNESTO MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 04/11/2014
A12342 MIRIAM GABRIELA MONEDA DOLORESMENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 04/11/2014
A12250 VELEZ PEÑA MARIA MENS./SEG./INSC. NAT.IND. 11 $537.27 04/11/2014
A03283 ZEPEDA ALONSO LETICIA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A03291 BARRUECOS ZEPEDA KARLA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A05332 LEYPPE CELIS BRENDA ERIKA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06033 DIEGO DIAZ BELLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06047 VICTOR DIAZ BELLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06450 DIAN AMELLALY JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06468 ESMERALDA JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06476 VICTOR MIGUEL JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06492 VICTOR JIMENEZ CORONADO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06500 MADRID MA. DE LOS ANGELES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06674 MIGUEL ALFREDO VELEZ JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06682 ANDREA VELEZ VERGARA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A06690 GABRIELA VELEZ VERGARA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A07078 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A07086 NORMA LETICIA MARTINEZ G SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A09173 VICTOR ALEJANDRO MORENO AGUSTTINSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A09884 EVELIN QUIRVAN SANTOS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014A09884 EVELIN QUIRVAN SANTOS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A09892 NELLY QUIRVAN SANTOS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A10379 ROSAS HERNANDEZ MA. DEL ROSARIOSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A10874 CARLOS YAHEL ROMERO GONZALEZSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A10882 ANGEL GABRIEL ROMERO GONZALEZSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A11377 DANNA PAOLA TAMARIZ AGUIRRE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A11385 TAMARIZ AGUIRRE EMILIANO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A11674 PATIÑO PEREZ BLANCA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A11781 CANTOR MURILLO IVAN MARIANO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A11799 CANTOR MURILLO ISRAEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 05/11/2014
A01444 LABASTIDA ROJAS ROSALINDA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 05/11/2014
A01519 ARIADNA D JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
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A01527 LUIS ANGEL JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A01535 CESAR MARIN R MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A01543 MA. LAURA RODRIGUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A01550 MA. INOCENCIA BENITA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A02327 HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ LUIS E. MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A02335 SILVIA LORENA HERNANDEZ RDGEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A02343 RODRIGUEZ VIDALES SILVIA NORMAMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06450 DIAN AMELLALY JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06468 ESMERALDA JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06476 VICTOR MIGUEL JIMENEZ RODRIGUEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06492 VICTOR JIMENEZ CORONADO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06500 MADRID MA. DE LOS ANGELES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06674 MIGUEL ALFREDO VELEZ JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06682 ANDREA VELEZ VERGARA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A06690 GABRIELA VELEZ VERGARA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A10767 PATIÑO BRIONES FERMIN MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A12029 MONCADA GALINDO ARISBETH MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A12037 QUINTANA MONCADA EMILIANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A12037 QUINTANA MONCADA EMILIANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A12045 QUINTANA MONCADA XIMENA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 05/11/2014
A02285 ABRIL NAOMI SOLANO VALENCIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 05/11/2014
A00545 HERNANDEZ TORRES OMAR MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A01444 LABASTIDA ROJAS ROSALINDA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A02657 DIEGO ABRAHAM HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A02665 PAOLA HERNANDEZ ALVARADO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A03283 ZEPEDA ALONSO LETICIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A03291 BARRUECOS ZEPEDA KARLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A03515 ALDO LOPEZ NIETO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A03523 EMILIO LOPEZ NIETO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A05332 LEYPPE CELIS BRENDA ERIKA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A06033 DIEGO DIAZ BELLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A06047 VICTOR DIAZ BELLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A06799 ANGEL YUEL JIMENES CUAUTLE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A06823 JETZABEL HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A07078 MATEOS GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A07086 NORMA LETICIA MARTINEZ G MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A08035 MARIA FERNANDA DE JESUS TELLEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A08803 ESPINOSA MEDINA ELIZABETH MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A09173 VICTOR ALEJANDRO MORENO AGUSTTINMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014A09173 VICTOR ALEJANDRO MORENO AGUSTTINMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A09884 EVELIN QUIRVAN SANTOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A09892 NELLY QUIRVAN SANTOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A10411 JUAN CARLOS LOPEZ GUERRERO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A10874 CARLOS YAHEL ROMERO GONZALEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11377 DANNA PAOLA TAMARIZ AGUIRRE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11385 TAMARIZ AGUIRRE EMILIANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11617 GUERRERO VILLANUEVA SARA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11625 GUERRERO VILLANUEVA ABIGAIL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11674 PATIÑO PEREZ BLANCA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11781 CANTOR MURILLO IVAN MARIANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A11799 CANTOR MURILLO ISRAEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 05/11/2014
A10379 ROSAS HERNANDEZ MA. DEL ROSARIOMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $361.00 05/11/2014
A10429 SOFIA GUADALUPE LOPEZ GUERREROMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $362.52 05/11/2014
A06807 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ CUAUTLE MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 05/11/2014
A10882 ANGEL GABRIEL ROMERO GONZALEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 05/11/2014
A00081 REYES MIRANDA ERIC SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A00099 REYES MIRANDA ALDO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A00446 LOPEZ LEON MARCO ANTONIO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A01519 ARIADNA D JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A01527 LUIS ANGEL JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014A01527 LUIS ANGEL JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A01535 CESAR MARIN R SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A01543 MA. LAURA RODRIGUEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A01550 MA. INOCENCIA BENITA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02285 ABRIL NAOMI SOLANO VALENCIA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02467 ITZAE ABIGAIL MORENO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02475 MIRANDA MORENO APARICIO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02483 CONTRERAS NIETO GEORGINA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02574 RAZO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALEJANDRASEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02814 ISAMAR RINCON ZAMORA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A02822 SERGIO RINCON ZAMORA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A05734 AGUILAR CASTILLO PAOLA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A07383 OMAR ALESANDRO TORRES SALDAÑASEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A08159 GIORDANO CLAUDIO SOLIS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A08175 TANIA PAEZ HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A08183 DANIELA PAEZ HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A08225 HERNANDEZ NALAZO JESSICA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A08233 JESSICA REYES HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A10049 PABLO ANTONIO RAM SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A10700 HERNANDEZ NOLASCO ERIKA GPE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A10916 GOMEZ AGUILAR ALEXA XIOMARA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A11260 MENDEZ BUENDIA VALERIA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A11278 MENDEZ BUENDIA MISAEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A11666 SANCHEZ PRIEGO ARANZA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A11708 RAMIREZ PEREZ FRANCISCA ELVIRASEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12102 GPE. ANGELICA NAVA HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12110 MA. EUGENIA SERRANO QUIROZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12169 HERNANDEZ ZENTENO MA. CLEOTILDESEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12177 FERNANDA SIERRA GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12185 RICARDO SIERRA GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A12185 RICARDO SIERRA GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12219 EDWIN ADRIAN JIMENEZ GARCIA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12383 PALOMEC MONTERO MIGUEL ANGELSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12490 MARTINEZ MONEDA SOFIA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12508 MONEDA DOLORES MAYRA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12524 ARANZA NAVARRO TRUJILLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A12532 ESPINOZA GONZALEZ GERALDINE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 06/11/2014
A11708 RAMIREZ PEREZ FRANCISCA ELVIRAINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $78.37 06/11/2014
A12086 COYOTL JIMENEZ MIRIAM REP.CREDENCIAL NAT.IND. 11 $78.37 06/11/2014
A12169 HERNANDEZ ZENTENO MA. CLEOTILDEINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12219 EDWIN ADRIAN JIMENEZ GARCIA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12383 PALOMEC MONTERO MIGUEL ANGELINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12490 MARTINEZ MONEDA SOFIA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12508 MONEDA DOLORES MAYRA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12524 ARANZA NAVARRO TRUJILLO INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A12532 ESPINOZA GONZALEZ GERALDINE INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 06/11/2014
A00792 MA. DE LA CRUZ MONICA GONZALEZ RMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A00818 JUAN PABLO MORALES GLEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A02483 CONTRERAS NIETO GEORGINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A04380 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALAN JESUS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A04398 RODRIGUEZ VILLA EPIFANIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014A04398 RODRIGUEZ VILLA EPIFANIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A05619 ELIAS MORALES GONZALEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08175 TANIA PAEZ HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08183 DANIELA PAEZ HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08225 HERNANDEZ NALAZO JESSICA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08225 HERNANDEZ NALAZO JESSICA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08233 JESSICA REYES HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A08233 JESSICA REYES HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A10049 PABLO ANTONIO RAM MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A10700 HERNANDEZ NOLASCO ERIKA GPE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A12110 MA. EUGENIA SERRANO QUIROZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 06/11/2014
A00081 REYES MIRANDA ERIC MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A00099 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A00446 LOPEZ LEON MARCO ANTONIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A02467 ITZAE ABIGAIL MORENO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A02475 MIRANDA MORENO APARICIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A02574 RAZO RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALEJANDRAMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A02814 ISAMAR RINCON ZAMORA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A02822 SERGIO RINCON ZAMORA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A03234 AGUIRRE GIL CAMILA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A06856 ALINE MICHELLE DIAZ BAEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014A06856 ALINE MICHELLE DIAZ BAEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A07011 MARCOS DANIEL ESCUELA R MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A07029 JOSE LUIS ESCUELA REYES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A07383 OMAR ALESANDRO TORRES SALDAÑAMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A07532 ESPINOZA CRUZ NIMROD MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A08159 GIORDANO CLAUDIO SOLIS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A08415 PORRAS PIMENTEL FLOR MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A09306 ARIADNA VICTORIA ROMERO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A10627 SALAZAR HERNANDEZ KARINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A10833 GUZMAN MORENO MAXIMILIANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A10841 GUZMAN MORENO ROGELIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A10916 GOMEZ AGUILAR ALEXA XIOMARA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A11146 MARIA ROJO CALZADILLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A11666 SANCHEZ PRIEGO ARANZA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A11708 RAMIREZ PEREZ FRANCISCA ELVIRAMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A11831 GARCIA ROSANO JESSICA MARIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12102 GPE. ANGELICA NAVA HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12169 HERNANDEZ ZENTENO MA. CLEOTILDEMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12177 FERNANDA SIERRA GUTIERREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12185 RICARDO SIERRA GUTIERREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12219 EDWIN ADRIAN JIMENEZ GARCIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12383 PALOMEC MONTERO MIGUEL ANGELMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12524 ARANZA NAVARRO TRUJILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A12532 ESPINOZA GONZALEZ GERALDINE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 06/11/2014
A05734 AGUILAR CASTILLO PAOLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $361.00 06/11/2014
A07524 ESPINOSA CRUZ AREI MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 06/11/2014
A09181 MENDEZ PORRAS MARA VALENTINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 06/11/2014
A12490 MARTINEZ MONEDA SOFIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.BB/PP 11 $391.87 06/11/2014
A00453 ROBERTO MASTRANZO CORTES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00578 ANGELA REYES HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A00578 ANGELA REYES HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00586 ALEJANDRO ORTIZ REYES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00594 ANA PAOLA ORTIZ REYES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00792 MA. DE LA CRUZ MONICA GONZALEZ RSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00818 JUAN PABLO MORALES GLEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A00826 LOZANO TORRRES ISAAC SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02327 LUIS EDUARDO HERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02335 SILVIA LORENA HERNANDEZ RDGEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02343 RODRIGUEZ VIDALES SILVIA NROMASEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02376 MONTIEL DE LOS SANTOS NAHOMI SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02681 ALDO MAURICIO ORIHUELA ZARATE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02699 ARACELI ZARATE SALAZAR MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02855 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ D SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02863 MIREYA LOPEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02871 YARELY GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A02889 CINTHYA GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A03424 ORTIZ ARAOZ CAROLINA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A03838 RAFAEL MANZANO TLACHINO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A04257 DIANA RODRIGUEZ MACEDA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A04265 OMAR RODRIGUEZ MACEDA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A04802 MA.DE LOS ANGELES DIAZ CORDOVASEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014A04802 MA.DE LOS ANGELES DIAZ CORDOVASEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A05619 ELIAS MORALES GONZALEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A05831 MIGUEL ANGEL PEREZ RAMIREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A06096 RAFAEL MENDOZA MENDEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A06583 MA. DE LOS ANGELES CORDERO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A06591 MIA SALINAS BALANDRA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A07052 JOSE EDUARDO CASCO BRITO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A07060 LUIS ENRIQUE CASCO BRITO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A07078 MATEOS GONZALEZ JUAN CARLOS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A07847 FERNANDO MAXIMILIANO BECERRA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A07854 ERENDIRA CORDOBA MOLINA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A08852 OSCAR SANCHEZ MACIAS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A11666 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A11864 MARISOL JIMENEZ ANAYA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12540 BERNAL RANGEL GUADALUPE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12557 BERNAL RANGEL FELIX SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12565 BERNAL RANGEL NOEMI SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12573 LUZ AURORA SANCHEZ RANGEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12581 LUZ MARIA RANGEL OCHOA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12599 KHRISTIAN EDMUNDO SANCHEZ RANGELSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12607 RANGEL OCHOA ELIZABETH SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014A12607 RANGEL OCHOA ELIZABETH SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A12631 PARRA FLORES FRANCISCO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 07/11/2014
A10460 VALERIA HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $75.00 07/11/2014
A10478 ADRIANA ESPINOSA FLORES REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $75.00 07/11/2014
A12540 BERNAL RANGEL GUADALUPE INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12557 BERNAL RANGEL FELIX INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12565 BERNAL RANGEL NOEMI INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12573 LUZ AURORA SANCHEZ RANGEL INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12581 LUZ MARIA RANGEL OCHOA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12599 KHRISTIAN EDMUNDO SANCHEZ RANGELINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12607 RANGEL OCHOA ELIZABETH INSCRIPCION NAT.FAM 11 $156.75 07/11/2014
A12631 PARRA FLORES FRANCISCO INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 07/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A00578 ANGELA REYES HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A00586 ALEJANDRO ORTIZ REYES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A00594 ANA PAOLA ORTIZ REYES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A00883 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A02855 ENRIQUE GUTIERREZ D MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A02863 MIREYA LOPEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A02871 YARELY GUTIERREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A02889 CINTHYA GUTIERREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A03267 JUAN LUIS URIEL RODRIGUEZ PERALTAMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A03275 EUNICE MARISOL RODRIGUEZ REMIGIOMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A05100 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A06583 MA. DE LOS ANGELES CORDERO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A06864 EVANGELISTA BAUTISTA JANE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A06872 EVANGELISTA BAUTISTA DANIEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A06880 BAUTISTA GONZALEZ GUADALUPE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A10478 ADRIAN ESPINOSA FLORES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A12540 BERNAL RANGEL GUADALUPE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A12557 BERNAL RANGEL FELIX MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
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A12557 BERNAL RANGEL FELIX MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A12565 BERNAL RANGEL NOEMI MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 07/11/2014
A04257 DIANA RODRIGUEZ MACEDA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $298.00 07/11/2014
A04265 OMAR RODRIGUEZ MACEDA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $298.00 07/11/2014
A00826 LOZANO TORRRES ISAAC MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 07/11/2014
A07847 FERNANDO MAXIMILIANO BECERRA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 07/11/2014
A07854 ERENDIRA CORDOBA MOLINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 07/11/2014
A00414 ESTEFANNY RODRIGUEZ SOSA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A00422 MANUEL ALFONSO CASTILLO M MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A00430 DIEGO ANTONIO CASTILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A00453 ROBERTO MASTRANZO CORTES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A02152 EVANGELISTA VAZQUEZ JENIFER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A02376 MONTIEL DE LOS SANTOS NAHOMI MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A02681 ALDO MAURICIO ORIHUELA ZARATE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A02699 ARACELI ZARATE SALAZAR SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A03424 ORTIZ ARAOZ CAROLINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A03838 RAFAEL MANZANO TLACHINO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A06096 RAFAEL MENDOZA MENDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A06591 MIA SALINAS BALANDRA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A07052 JOSE EDUARDO CASCO BRITO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A07060 LUIS ENRIQUE CASCO BRITO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014A07060 LUIS ENRIQUE CASCO BRITO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A08027 MARTINEZ OJEDA BEATRIZ LILIANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A08852 OSCAR SANCHEZ MACIAS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A09249 ROCIO VAZQUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A09256 BERTHA VAZQUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A10460 VALERIA HERNANDEZ ESPINOSA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A10668 LOPEZ ROJAS LUIS FERNANDO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A11401 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A11567 LOPEZ MOZO SANTIAGO A. MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A11955 MOZO CHARGOY ANGELA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A12599 KHRISTIAN EDMUNDO SANCHEZ RANGELMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A12607 RANGEL OCHOA ELIZABETH MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A12631 PARRA FLORES FRANCISCO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 07/11/2014
A03242 MA. LUZ ESTEFANIA RODRIGUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 07/11/2014
A12573 LUZ AURORA SANCHEZ RANGEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $391.87 07/11/2014
A00834 LOZANO TORRES ISAIAS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A03184 SANDRA PAREDES TOXQUI SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A03192 AIRAM TERESA SANDOVAL PAREDESSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A03200 JHOAN ISAAC SANDOVAL PAREDES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A05829 BARUCH ROMANO BERNABE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A07839 ARELI GARCIA TORRES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014A07839 ARELI GARCIA TORRES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A09223 MENESES CHAVEZ HAZEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A12615 MELISA ARROYO OGARRIO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 08/11/2014
A05829 BARUCH ROMANO BERNABE REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $79.00 08/11/2014
A12615 MELISA ARROYO OGARRIO INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 08/11/2014
A03184 SANDRA PAREDES TOXQUI MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 08/11/2014
A03200 JHOAN ISAAC SANDOVAL PAREDES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 08/11/2014
A07094 MONTERO MOTA ALISSON MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 08/11/2014
A07102 MONTERO MOTA MIGUEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 08/11/2014
A07110 JUDITH MOTA MENDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 08/11/2014
A03192 AIRAM TERESA SANDOVAL PAREDESMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $299.82 08/11/2014
A00834 LOZANO TORRES ISAIAS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 08/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A05480 DANIELA RIVERA FLORES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 08/11/2014
A07839 ARELI GARCIA TORRES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 08/11/2014
A12615 MELISA ARROYO OGARRIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 08/11/2014
A05829 BARUCH ROMANO BERNABE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 08/11/2014
A09223 MENESES CHAVEZ HAZEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $361.00 08/11/2014
A10742 ORTIZ MARTINEZ SANDRA LUZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 08/11/2014
A00248 NANCY IRINELLY FLANDES GUTIERRESMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00255 JESUS EMANUEL FLANDES GUTIERREZSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00263 URIEL FLANDES GUTIERREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00412 ESTEFANY RODRIGUEZ SOSA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00420 MANUEL ALONSO CASTILLO MORA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00438 DIEGO ANTONIO CASTILLO MORA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00701 CANO GARCIA ANAHI SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00834 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00909 MARIA ISABEL CASTILLO AVILES SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00925 MARIANA CRISTOBAL CASTILLO SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00933 DAVID CRISTOBAL CASTILLO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00941 MARIA ISABEL CASTILLO AVILES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A00941 MARIA ISABEL CASTILLO AVILES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00966 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A00974 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01006 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01170 ALEXANDRA GARCIA ROMANO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01188 DANIEL GARCIA ROMANO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01261 CABELLO SORIA MAARGARITA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01279 RICARDO AGUIRRE TAMAÑO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01287 ANGEL EMILIO PEREZ CABELLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01782 JOEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01790 CHRISTIAN GOMEZ SANCHEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A01915 ANGEL EMILIO PEREZ CABELLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A02046 VELAZQUEZ VAQUIER DIANA SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A02053 VELAZQUEZ VAQUIER DIANA SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A02111 VIRGINIA LARIOS ALONSO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A02137 XIMENA CORDERO LARIOS SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A03184 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A03192 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A03200 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A03390 NINIVE MERARI GARCIA CONTRERASSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A03572 CASTELLANOS CERVANTES ALISON SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014A03572 CASTELLANOS CERVANTES ALISON SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04125 MAXIMILIANO MUNGUIA CASTILLO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04281 SARA SALAZAR MONDRAGON SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04299 EMANUEL ROJAS MONDRAGON SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04307 DANIELA MONDRAGON NUÑEZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04315 ROBERTO SALAZAR JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04653 JORGE IVAN SANCHEZ TORRES SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04653 IVONNE TORRES GONZALEZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A04661 BRENDA STEPHANIE TORRES M SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05183 ALONDRA ISABELA LOPEZ BARREDASEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05191 JAIME LOPEZ BARREDA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05639 CLAUDIA ROMERO GARCIA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05668 TELLEZ SARMIENTO ROSA MARIA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05829 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A05993 ABIMAEL AGUILAR CONDE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06009 BRUNO AGUILAR CONDE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06666 CRUZ DE GETZEMANI HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06708 AXEL MANUEL GUTIERREZ MONARCASEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06714 JONATHAN GABRIEL IBAÑES SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06724 DAIRA GUADALUPE GABRIEL IBAÑESSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06732 MA. LETICIA IBAÑEZ CARRASCO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014A06732 MA. LETICIA IBAÑEZ CARRASCO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06989 LERIN RODRIGUEZ LUIS EDUARDO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A06997 LERIN RODRIGUEZ ANDREA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07235 NADIA CORTES ARENAS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07300 ZOILA ADORACION SOSA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07466 IVANA SERRANO HERNANDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07474 SANDRA LOPEZ DANIEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07482 MONICA HERNANDEZ CARREON SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07490 ISRAEL IVAN SERRANO VAZQUEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07607 MAYA AILEN BAUTISTA SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07607 MAYA AILEN BAUTISTA SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07615 GABRIELA PALESTINA L SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A07623 DIANA GABRIELA BAUTISTA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07839 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A07870 CANO GARCIA LUIS GUILLERMO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A08027 BEATRIZ LILIANA MARTINEZ OJEDA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A08365 CANO GARCIA SAUL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A08696 SILVA TLACUAHUAC JOCELYN SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A08704 SILVA TLACUAHUAC RICHARD SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09017 JULIAN LOPEZ R SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09223 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09546 BONILLA GALINDO PAOLA A. SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09553 BONILLA GALINDO CARLOS D. SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09561 BONILLA LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09744 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ OLMOS SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09751 OSMAR MORENO MORALES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09777 IDANIA NAFATE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A09793 JANETT NAFATE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A10460 VALERIA HERNANDEZ ESPINOZA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A10478 ADRIANA ESPINOZA FLORES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A10478 ADRIANA ESPINOZA FLORES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A11930 GUERRERO JIMENEZ ORLANDO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A11948 GUERRERO JIMENEZ JAIRO SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A12193 PEREZ LOPEZ CARLOS GABRIEL SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A12201 PEREZ LOPEZ ARANZA SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A12615 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A12623 PAOLA CECILIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZSEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $20.00 10/11/2014
A10403 PAUL JIMENEZ FLORES SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $21.00 10/11/2014
A05829 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $79.00 10/11/2014
A12615 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER INSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 10/11/2014
A12623 PAOLA CECILIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZINSCRIPCION NAT.IND. 11 $156.75 10/11/2014
A05639 CLAUDIA ROMERO GARCIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.00 10/11/2014
A07219 AMANDA ITZEL DIAZ SOTO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.00 10/11/2014
A07227 ALDRY FERNANDO DIAZ SOTO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.00 10/11/2014
A00248 NANCY IRINELLY FLANDES GUTIERREZSEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A00255 JESUS EMANUEL FLANDES GUTIERREZMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A00263 URIEL FLANDES GUTIERREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A00933 DAVID CRISTOBAL CASTILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A00941 MARIA ISABEL CASTILLO AVILES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A01006 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A01261 CABELLO SORIA MAARGARITA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014A01261 CABELLO SORIA MAARGARITA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A01279 RICARDO AGUIRRE TAMAÑO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A01287 AGUIRRE CABELLO VANIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A02111 VIRGINIA LARIOS ALONSO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A02137 XIMENA CORDERO LARIOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A03184 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A03200 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A04315 ROBERTO SALAZAR JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A05183 ALONDRA ISABELA LOPEZ BARREDAMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A05191 JAIME LOPEZ BARREDA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A05668 TELLEZ SARMIENTO ROSA MARIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A05993 ABIMAEL AGUILAR CONDE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06009 BRUNO AGUILAR CONDE MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06666 CRUZ DE GETZEMANI HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06708 AXEL MANUEL GUTIERREZ MONARCAMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06714 JONATHAN GABRIEL IBAÑES MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06724 DAIRA GUADALUPE GABRIEL IBAÑESMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06732 MA. LETICIA IBAÑEZ CARRASCO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06989 LERIN RODRIGUEZ LUIS EDUARDO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A06997 LERIN RODRIGUEZ ANDREA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07094 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $297.82 10/11/2014A07094 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07102 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07110 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07466 IVANA SERRANO HERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07482 MONICA HERNANDEZ CARREON MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07490 ISRAEL IVAN SERRANO VAZQUEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07615 GABRIELA PALESTINA L MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07623 DIANA GABRIELA BAUTISTA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07631 JOSE EDWING CARREON MANZANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07649 NICOLE CARREON MANZANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A07656 DYLAN CARREON MANZANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A09546 BONILLA GALINDO PAOLA A. MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A09553 BONILLA GALINDO CARLOS D. MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A09561 BONILLA LOPEZ JUAN CARLOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A10254 GEORGETE VARELA PEREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A03192 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 10/11/2014
A00834 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 10/11/2014
A10403 PAUL JIMENEZ FLORES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.00 10/11/2014
A00156 GALINDO GUTIERREZ SANTIAGO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A00164 GALINDO GUTIERREZ EVELYN MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A00701 CANO GARCIA ANAHI MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A01170 ALEXANDRA GARCIA ROMANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A01188 DANIEL GARCIA ROMANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A01782 JOEL GOMEZ SANCHEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A01790 CHRISTIAN GOMEZ SANCHEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A03077 DANIELA ALESSANDRA BONILLA C. MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A03390 NINIVE MERARI GARCIA CONTRERASMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A04125 MAXIMILIANO MUNGUIA CASTILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A04281 SARA SALAZAR MONDRAGON MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A04299 EMANUEL ROJAS MONDRAGON MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A04299 EMANUEL ROJAS MONDRAGON MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A04307 DANIELA MONDRAGON NUÑEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A04661 BRENDA STEPHANIE TORRES M MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A05480 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A05829 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A07235 NADIA CORTES ARENAS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A07300 ZOILA ADORACION SOSA PEREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A07474 SANDRA LOPEZ DANIEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A07839 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A07870 CANO GARCIA LUIS GUILLERMO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A08365 CANO GARCIA SAUL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A08696 SILVA TLACUAHUAC JOCELYN MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A08704 SILVA TLACUAHUAC RICHARD MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09017 JULIAN LOPEZ R MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09744 ALBERTO HERNANDEZ OLMOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09751 OSMAR MORENO MORALES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09777 IDANIA NAFATE SEGURO NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09793 JANETT NAFATE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A10619 GABRIEL TANGERMAN LEAL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A11443 OMAR ALEXANDER ANZUETO CAMACHOMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A11484 FRAGOZO LOPEZ MARIANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014A11484 FRAGOZO LOPEZ MARIANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A11492 FRAGOZO LOPEZ EMILIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A11922 HERNANDEZ PALACIOS RICARDO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A12193 PEREZ LOPEZ CARLOS GABRIEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A12201 PEREZ LOPEZ ARANZA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A12615 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A12623 PAOLA CECILIA GONZALEZ HERNANDEZMENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $360.52 10/11/2014
A09223 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $361.00 10/11/2014
A11047 BEATRIZ ORTIZ MATAMOROS MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. $361.00 10/11/2014
A00925 MARIANA CRISTOBAL CASTILLO MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A00966 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A00974 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND. 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A02053 VELAZQUEZ VAQUIER DIANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A04653 JORGE IVAN SANCHEZ TORRES MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A07607 GABRIELA PALESTINA L MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A10239 VARELA PEREZ BRYAN MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A10247 ALEXIS VARELA PEREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A10742 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 10/11/2014
A02228 HERNANDEZ SALDAÑA DULCE SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A06054 SERGIO NAVA MARTINEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A06856 ALINE MICHELLE DIAZ BAEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014A06856 ALINE MICHELLE DIAZ BAEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A07458 DIEGO AIMAR ACOLTZI SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A07524 ARELL ESPINOZA CRUZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A07532 NIMROD ESPINOZA CRUZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A09314 PAOLA MARTINEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A09330 ERIKA I. MARTINEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A09348 MA. ELIZABETH H. SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A10627 KARINA SALAZAR SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A11393 ALDO SANCHEZ SOLANO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A11534 JOSE MAURO SANCHEZ TREJO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A11542 MARIA FERNANDA SANCHEZ SOLANOSEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A11856 ANA GABRIELA NAVA ALVAREZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A12003 DAVID HERNANDEZ ORTEGA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A12011 URIEL HERNANDEZ ESTRADA SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A12060 PEREZ CRUZ ANDREA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A12649 HERNANDEZ RAMOS YAEL SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A12656 RAMOS HERNANDEZ VICTORIA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A12664 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 11/11/2014
A10627 KARINA SALAZAR REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $73.39 11/11/2014
A12011 URIEL HERNANDEZ ESTRADA REINSCRIPCION NAT.PP/BB 11 $78.37 11/11/2014
A12649 HERNANDEZ RAMOS YAEL INSCRIPCION NAT.PP/BB 11 $156.75 11/11/2014
A12656 RAMOS HERNANDEZ VICTORIA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $156.75 11/11/2014
A12664 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER INSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $156.75 11/11/2014
A09314 PAOLA MARTINEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 11/11/2014
A09330 ERIKA I. MARTINEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 11/11/2014
A09348 MA. ELIZABETH H. MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 11/11/2014
A07458 DIEGO AIMAR ACOLTZI MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A09686 GARCIA ROMANO RANGEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A09694 GARCIA ROMANO KARINA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A10692 VAZQUEZ NEPOMUCENO JUANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A10692 VAZQUEZ NEPOMUCENO JUANA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A11393 ALDO SANCHEZ SOLANO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A11682 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A11856 ANA GABRIELA NAVA ALVAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A12060 PEREZ CRUZ ANDREA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A12664 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 11/11/2014
A11542 MARIA FERNANDA SANCHEZ SOLANOMENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 11/11/2014
A12011 URIEL HERNANDEZ ESTRADA MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 11/11/2014
A12649 HERNANDEZ RAMOS YAEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 11/11/2014
A04380 LOPEZ RODRIGUEZ ALAN JESUS SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A04398 RODRIGUEZ VILLA EPIFANIA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A04729 MENDEZ BEREMUDEZ ARACELI SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06393 HEBER DAVID HUERTA LOPEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06401 DANIELA HUERTA LOPEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06419 SILVIA LOPEZ RIVERA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06427 GERARDO HUERTA TORRES SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06799 ANGEL YOEL JIMENEZ CUAUTLE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06807 JESSIE HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06815 VIRGINIA JIMENEZ CUAUTLE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A06823 JETZABEL HERNANDEZ JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A07581 EUGENIO LUNA JESUS RODOLFO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014A07581 EUGENIO LUNA JESUS RODOLFO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A07631 CARREON MANZANO J. EDWIN SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A07649 CARREON MANZANO NICOLE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A07656 CARREON MANZANO DYLAN SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A10189 GARCIA HERNANDEZ YARESMI SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A10783 ANGEL SANTIAGO PAPALOTZIN COVASEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A10791 MA. DE LOS ANGELES AGUILAR COVASEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A11617 GUERRERO VILLANUEVA SARA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A11625 GUERRERO VILLANUEVA ABIGAIL SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A12029 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A12037 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A12045 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 12/11/2014
A04729 MENDEZ BEREMUDEZ ARACELI INSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $156.75 12/11/2014
A06393 HEBER DAVID HUERTA LOPEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A06401 DANIELA HUERTA LOPEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A06419 SILVIA LOPEZ RIVERA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A06427 GERARDO HUERTA TORRES MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A07581 EUGENIO LUNA JESUS RODOLFO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A10791 MA. DE LOS ANGELES AGUILAR COVAMENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A11807 SANDRA PAOLA FERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A11815 JOEL ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014A11815 JOEL ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A11823 FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ ANDREA A. MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 12/11/2014
A04729 MENDEZ BEREMUDEZ ARACELI MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 12/11/2014
A05449 FLORES GONZALEZ DULCE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 12/11/2014
A05759 EDUARDO GARCIA GONZALEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 12/11/2014
A10189 GARCIA HERNANDEZ YARESMI MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 12/11/2014
A10262 DANIELA CABRERA LARIOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 12/11/2014
A10783 ANGEL SANTIAGO PAPALOTZIN COVAMENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 12/11/2014
A00271 FLORES ORTEGA LUIS ANGEL SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A02152 JENNIFER EVANGELISTA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A03077 DANIELA ALESSANDRA BONILLA C SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A03580 ARMANDO CASTELLANOS ALVAREZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A05217 ORTIZ LOPEZ LUIS SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A05233 ORTIZ LOPEZ JONATHAN SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A05241 ORTIZ LOPEZ ERIC SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A06066 URIEL JUAREZ ALVAREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A07821 ANA BELEN MELENDEZ RAMIREZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A09249 VAZQUEZ NEPOMUCENO ROCIO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A09256 VAZQUEZ NEPOMUCENO ROCIO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A10692 VAZQUEZ NEPOMUCENO JUANA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A11443 OMAR ALEXANDER ANZUETO C. SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 13/11/2014
A11716 DOMINGUEZ QUINTANA VALERIA REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $78.37 13/11/2014
A05217 ORTIZ LOPEZ LUIS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 13/11/2014
A05233 ORTIZ LOPEZ JONATHAN MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 13/11/2014
A05241 ORTIZ LOPEZ ERIC MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 13/11/2014
A00271 FLORES ORTEGA LUIS ANGEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 13/11/2014
A05449 FLORES GONZALEZ DULCE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 13/11/2014
A05759 EDUARDO GARCIA GONZALEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 13/11/2014
A07821 ANA BELEN MELENDEZ RAMIREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 13/11/2014
A06066 URIEL JUAREZ ALVAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 13/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A06066 URIEL JUAREZ ALVAREZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 13/11/2014
A03168 PALAFOX DIAZ JOSUE GABRIEL MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $395.00 13/11/2014
A00545 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A07128 ARELI LUCERO SOSA MOTA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A07136 JHOVANNY SOSA MOTA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A07144 REBECA MOTA MENDEZ SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A07391 ROSA SOTO SASTRE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A07391 ROSA SOTO SASTRE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A08357 REYES HERNANDEZ ANGELICA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A09165 GUSTAVO HERNANDEZ J SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A09785 RAMON CORTES CLAUDIA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A11682 LOBATO MARQUEZ JONATHAN SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 14/11/2014
A10353 YRIS GALAN JESUS EMILIO REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $78.37 14/11/2014
A07128 ARELI LUCERO SOSA MOTA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 14/11/2014
A07136 JHOVANNY SOSA MOTA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 14/11/2014
A07144 REBECA MOTA MENDEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 14/11/2014
A09165 GUSTAVO HERNANDEZ J MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 14/11/2014
A06249 CEREZO SANCHEZ TANIA AIDE MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 14/11/2014
A08357 REYES HERNANDEZ ANGELICA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 14/11/2014
A09785 RAMON CORTES CLAUDIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 14/11/2014
A10353 YRIS GALAN JESUS EMILIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 14/11/2014A10353 YRIS GALAN JESUS EMILIO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 14/11/2014
A11682 LOBATO MARQUEZ JONATHAN MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $360.52 14/11/2014
A09686 GARCIA ROMANO ANGEL DAVID SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 15/11/2014
A09694 GARCIA ROMANO KARINA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 15/11/2014
A00189 SILVIA OSORIO RAMOS SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A01097 FRANCISCO CRUZ CARRETO SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A05035 MA. DEL ROCIO CASTILLA GARCIA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A05050 JUAN CARLOS AGUILAR CASTILLA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A05076 SARAHI AGUILAR CASTILLA SEGURO NAT.FAM 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A09686 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A09694 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A12672 BECERRA CORDOBA ANDREA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 18/11/2014
A05803 AVELINO GARCIA LEINY MERITT REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $78.37 18/11/2014
A12672 BECERRA CORDOBA ANDREA INSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $156.75 18/11/2014
A00189 SILVIA OSORIO RAMOS MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 18/11/2014
A01097 FRANCISCO CRUZ CARRETO MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 18/11/2014
A05035 MA. DEL ROCIO CASTILLA GARCIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 18/11/2014
A05050 JUAN CARLOS AGUILAR CASTILLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 18/11/2014
A05076 SARAHI AGUILAR CASTILLA MENSUALIDAD NAT.FAM 11 $297.82 18/11/2014
A12672 BECERRA CORDOBA ANDREA MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.00 18/11/2014
A05803 AVELINO GARCIA LEINY MERITT MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 18/11/2014A05803 AVELINO GARCIA LEINY MERITT MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 18/11/2014
A12482 REYES SOLIS NATALIA MENS/INSCR./SEG NAT.IND 11 $537.27 18/11/2014
A03812 ANDRIK ORTEGA AGUILAR SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A05498 RAMIREZ LEON HUGO SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A06124 JUAN CARLOS CARBAJAL CANDIA SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A09744 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A11807 SANDRA FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A11815 JOEL ALEJANDRO FERNANDEZ JIMENEZSEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A11823 ANDREA FERNANDEZ JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 19/11/2014
A02681 ZARATE ORIGUELA ALDO MAURICIO REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $78.37 19/11/2014
A03812 ANDRIK ORTEGA AGUILAR REINSCRIPCION NAT.IND 11 $78.37 19/11/2014
A05498 RAMIREZ LEON HUGO MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 19/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte



A00487 DAVID ROMERO GONZALEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.87 19/11/2014
A03812 ANDRIK ORTEGA AGUILAR MENS/RECARGO NAT.IND 11 $436.52 19/11/2014
A04158 CAROLINA MORA JIMENEZ SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 20/11/2014
A06249 CEREZO SANCHEZ TANIA AIDEE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 20/11/2014
A09207 MACHORRO VAZQUEZ JORGE SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 20/11/2014
A09215 MACHORRO VAZQUEZ JOSUE ADRIANSEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 20/11/2014
A11922 HERNANDEZ PALACIO RICARDO GERARDSEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 20/11/2014
A04158 CAROLINA MORA JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD NAT.IND 11 $360.52 20/11/2014
A05621 HERNANDEZ GARCIA VALERIA MENSUALIDAD NAT.PP/BB 11 $391.67 20/11/2014
A10783 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 21/11/2014
A10791 NO HA ENTREGADO BAUCHER SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 21/11/2014
A11047 BEATRIZ ORTIZ MATAMOROS SEGURO NAT.IND 11 $20.00 21/11/2014
A08084 ANGELES GONZALEZ DIEGO MENSUALIDA RECAR NAT.FAM 11 $375.82 22/11/2014
A08076 ANGELES GONZALEZ DAVID MENSUALIDA RECAR NAT.PP/BB 11 $469.87 22/11/2014
A04141 DANIELA MORA JIMENEZ SEGURO 11 $20.00 24/11/2014
A04141 DANIELA MORA JIMENEZ MENSUALIDAD 11 $360.52 24/11/2014
A10015 BLANCA GABRIELA GUIZAR HERNANDEZSEGURO NAT.I 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10023 MARIA FERNANDA GUIZAR HERNANDEZSEGURO NAT-IND 11 $20.00 27/11/2014

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte

A10023 MARIA FERNANDA GUIZAR HERNANDEZSEGURO NAT-IND 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10221 BRYAN VARELA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10239 BRYAN VARELA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10247 ALEXIS VARELA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10254 GEORGETE VARELA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 27/11/2014
A10437 ALEXIS VARELA PEREZ SEGURO NAT.PP/BB 11 $20.00 27/11/2014

$145,449.48T O T A L :

Fuente: Instituto Municipal del Deporte


